DS-0240  6/20/2019
Data Sheet
Title:  Shackle Load Cell - LS-3110-PLW Shackle Kit
Doc name:   DS-0240 Revision:   A
Shackle Load Cell
LS-3110-PLW Shackle Kit
The sensor is manufactured to withstand a though environment. The electronics

[mT]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
5SPS012 12 92 51 50 213,5 72 185,5 5
5SPS017 17 113 59 58 227,5 84 223 9
5SPS025 25 138 70 71 260 105 271 14
5SPS035 35 160 80 80 286,5 127 313,5 21
5SPS055 55 240 100 101 353 152 431 38
5SPS085 85 287 166 122 411,5 165 539 63
5SPS120 120 334 164 140 467,5 203 618 112
Manufactured by: Scan-Sense AS, Bekkeveien 163, 3173 Vear, NORWAY
Phone: +47 33 36 30 00, Fax: +47 33 36 30 01, E-mail: post@scansense.no
Data Sheet